
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

24

25

Maiolo

Meloni

Pigliavento

Di Nardo

Sorge

Cecchini

Adolini

Pasquali

Costantini

Bonarelli

Dari

Bicchielli

Zibellini

Stella

Bove

Dolci

Gentili

Micarelli

Patacchiola

Nesta

Morgantini

Panfili

Angeletti

Ferretti

Leonetti

Stefano

Giuseppe

Alessio

Fabrizio

Stefano

Ennio

Orfeo

Gianluca

Francesco

Carlo Antonio

Andrea

Angelo

Enrico

Enrico

Roberto

Vincenzo

Simone

Lorenzo

Federico

Francesco

Giuliano

Giustino

Francesco

Giuseppe

Riccardo

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Milo)

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Milo)

Team Etruschi A.S.D. (Milo)

Team Etruschi A.S.D. (Milo)

G.P.S. Fiora (Tubertini)

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Lenza Vetrallese 2008 Hobby Mania (Colmic)

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Team Etruschi A.S.D. (Milo)

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Milo)

Team Etruschi A.S.D. (Milo)

Team Etruschi A.S.D. (Milo)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Milo)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Milo)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Milo)

G.P.S. Fiora (Tubertini)

Team Etruschi A.S.D. (Milo)

7,0

7,0

13,0

13,0

15,0

16,0

17,5

19,5

25,5

16,0

19,0

23,0

25,5

27,5

29,5

23,0

24,0

25,0

26,0

28,0

29,0

29,5

29,5

30,0

30,5

5 - 1 - 1

3 - 2 - 2

6 - 3 - 4

5 - 5 - 3

2 - 8 - 5

7 - 3 - 6

3 - 6 - 8½

2 - 9 - 8½

11 - 6 - 8½

1 - 4 -11

4 - 4 -11

4 - 8 -11

7½- 7 -11

9½- 7 -11

9 - 9½-11

1 -11 -11

2 -11 -11

3 -11 -11

4 -11 -11

6 -11 -11

7 -11 -11

7½-11 -11

7½-11 -11

8 -11 -11

11 -11 - 8½

12.030

9.230

7.570

6.010

4.250

6.180

5.170

5.140

3.930

7.050

5.840

2.160

3.360

2.080

0

3.100

1.390

1.290

1.810

660

620

0

0

580

0

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Classifica Progressiva INDIVIDUALE

Orario
18:58:15

Direttore di Gara
 

Giudice di Gara
Vetri Claudio 



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

28

Bibietti

Pelo

Mantovani

Selis

Pierluigi

Andrea

Domenico

Diego

Team Etruschi A.S.D. (Milo)

Lenza Vetrallese 2008 Hobby Mania (Colmic)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Team Etruschi A.S.D. (Milo)

31,0

31,5

33,0

33,0

9 -11 -11

9½-11 -11

11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11

0

0

0

0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Classifica Progressiva INDIVIDUALE

Orario
18:58:16

Direttore di Gara
 

Giudice di Gara
Vetri Claudio 


